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Description

201701110000
09650

01/11/2017
08:30:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE
CYNTHIA L

Instr
#:20110627000
186900

201701110000
14600

01/11/2017
03:23:51

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE ASH MICHAEL
ANTHONY

34 122 Lot#:522
Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES

201701270000
33600

01/27/2017
01:52:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140820000
260210

201701270000
33610

01/27/2017
01:52:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140820000
260220

201702030000
43200

02/03/2017
02:07:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
CYNETHIA

Instr
#:20111011000
302050

201702030000
43210

02/03/2017
02:07:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES BOYCE
DENISE A

Instr
#:20110628000
187690

201702060000
44900

02/06/2017
12:08:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
ERICA ELAINE

5 128 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:128
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS FIFTH
SECTOR

201702060000
45080

02/06/2017
01:02:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN
NATORIA
CHANTAYE

28 68 Lot#:655
Book:28 Pg:68
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 1

201702060000
45660

02/06/2017
02:50:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE
ELIZABETH
RENOUF

37 120 Lot#:7-2
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201702220000
62820

02/22/2017
11:30:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES LOVE RICKY Instr
#:20110811000
235730

201702220000
62970

02/22/2017
01:56:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

34 114 Instr
#:20100323000
084680

Lot#:114
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE I
SECTOR I



201702220000
62970

02/22/2017
01:56:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MCCOY
JIMMY J

34 114 Instr
#:20100323000
084680

Lot#:114
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE I
SECTOR I

201704120001
24110

04/12/2017
02:08:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

4 41 Instr
#:20091229000
471750

Lot#:1 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201704120001
24110

04/12/2017
02:08:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ESKRIDGE
JAMES K

4 41 Instr
#:20091229000
471750

Lot#:2 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201704120001
24110

04/12/2017
02:08:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

4 41 Instr
#:20091229000
471750

Lot#:2 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201704120001
24180

04/12/2017
02:15:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY APRIL
RENEE

27 140 Lot#:54
Book:27
Pg:140
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE I

201704040001
14400

04/04/2017
03:51:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKENZIE
ERIK BOND

Other:SEE
INST

201704140001
26720

04/14/2017
08:29:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140210000
036860

201704140001
26730

04/14/2017
08:29:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140210000
036870

201704250001
42140

04/25/2017
02:32:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

27 68 Instr
#:20150824000
293780

Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:68
Sub:STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

201704270001
44310

04/27/2017
10:05:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Instr
#:20151124000
405880

Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44320

04/27/2017
10:05:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44320

04/27/2017
10:05:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201704270001
44330

04/27/2017
10:05:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44330

04/27/2017
10:05:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

44 105 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:105
Sub:SHOALS
MILL VILLAGE

201704270001
44330

04/27/2017
10:05:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44340

04/27/2017
10:05:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

44 105 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:105
Sub:SHOALS
MILL VILLAGE

201704270001
44340

04/27/2017
10:05:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44340

04/27/2017
10:05:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
45090

04/27/2017
01:22:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

38 45 Instr
#:20130409000
146260

Lot#:510
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A


