Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701110000 09650	01/11/2017 08:30:01	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKENZIE CYNTHIA L					Instr #:20110627000 186900	
201701110000 14600	01/11/2017 03:23:51	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASH MICHAEL ANTHONY			34	122		Lot#:522 Book:34 Pg:122 Sub:FOREST LAKES
201701270000 33600	01/27/2017 01:52:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140820000 260210	
201701270000 33610	01/27/2017 01:52:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140820000 260220	
201702030000 43200	02/03/2017 02:07:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS CYNETHIA					Instr #:20111011000 302050	
201702030000 43210	02/03/2017 02:07:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYCE DENISE A					Instr #:20110628000 187690	
201702060000 44900	02/06/2017 12:08:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON ERICA ELAINE			5	128		Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:128 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FIFTH SECTOR
201702060000 45080	02/06/2017 01:02:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN NATORIA CHANTAYE			28	68		Lot#:655 Book:28 Pg:68 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 1
201702060000 45660	02/06/2017 02:50:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE ELIZABETH RENOUF			37	120		Lot#:7-2 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201702220000 62820	02/22/2017 11:30:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVE RICKY					Instr #:20110811000 235730	
201702220000 62970	02/22/2017 01:56:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			34	114	Instr #:20100323000 084680	Lot#:114 Book:34 Pg:114 Sub:HERITAG E TRACE PHASE I SECTOR I

201702220000 62970	02/22/2017 01:56:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	JIMMY J		34	114	Instr #:20100323000 084680	Lot#:114 Book:34 Pg:114 Sub:HERITAG E TRACE PHASE I SECTOR I
201704120001 24110	04/12/2017 02:08:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY		4	41	Instr #:20091229000 471750	Lot#:1 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBDIVISION
201704120001 24110	04/12/2017 02:08:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ESKRIDGE JAMES K		4	41	Instr #:20091229000 471750	Lot#:2 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBDIVISION
201704120001 24110	04/12/2017 02:08:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY		4	41	Instr #:20091229000 471750	Lot#:2 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBDIVISION
201704120001 24180	04/12/2017 02:15:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAY APRIL RENEE		27	140		Lot#:54 Book:27 Pg:140 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE I
201704040001 14400	04/04/2017 03:51:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKENZIE ERIK BOND					Other:SEE INST
201704140001 26720	04/14/2017 08:29:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20140210000 036860	
201704140001 26730	04/14/2017 08:29:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20140210000 036870	
201704250001 42140	04/25/2017 02:32:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK		27	68	Instr #:20150824000 293780	Lot#:3 Book:27 Pg:68 Sub:STERLING GATE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
201704270001 44310	04/27/2017 10:05:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD				Instr #:20151124000 405880	Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44320	04/27/2017 10:05:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD					Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44320	04/27/2017 10:05:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD					Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

201704270001 44330	04/27/2017 10:05:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD					Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44330	04/27/2017 10:05:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD		44	105		Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:105 Sub:SHOALS MILL VILLAGE
201704270001 44330	04/27/2017 10:05:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD					Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44340	04/27/2017 10:05:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD		44	105		Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:105 Sub:SHOALS MILL VILLAGE
201704270001 44340	04/27/2017 10:05:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD					Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44340	04/27/2017 10:05:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD					Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201704270001 45090	04/27/2017 01:22:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC		38	45	Instr #:20130409000 146260	Lot#:510 Book:38 Pg:45 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 12A